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Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'
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DB: St Clair County 2021

School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2020 Asmt 2021 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
Agricultural 1066 123,007,050 117,987,600 118,014,200 5,054,500 -2,818,801 2,880,451 67,751 81,071 -4.06
Commercial 196 19,943,200 20,056,100 20,056,100 295,300 55,900 352,300 138,900 0 0.57
Industrial 51 82,296,200 81,606,700 81,606,700 140,700 -548,800 0 0 0 -0.84
Residential 5325 313,645,674 339,775,500 335,827,400 2,323,600 18,331,726 6,173,600 2,349,685 647,509 7.07
Com. Personal 266 1,544,800 1,760,300 1,759,700 283,200 0 498,100 551,300 204,600 13.91
Ind. Personal 16 12,527,200 12,033,600 12,033,600 499,000 0 5,400 151,200 162,500 -3.94
Util. Personal 31 50,701,500 52,152,900 52,152,900 920,600 0 2,372,000 2,753,400 226,300 2.86
Exempt 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
All: 74130 7075 603,665,624 625,372,700 621,450,600 9,516,900 15,020,025 12,281,851 6,012,236 1,321,980 2.95
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2020 Asmt 2021 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 1066 123,007,050 117,987,600 118,014,200 5,054,500 -2,818,801 2,880,451 67,751 81,071 -4.06
All: Agricultural 1066 123,007,050 117,987,600 118,014,200 5,054,500 -2,818,801 2,880,451 67,751 81,071 -4.06
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2020 Asmt 2021 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses $%Change
74130 196 19,943,200 20,056,100 20,056,100 295,300 55,900 352,300 138,900 0 0.57
All: Commercial 196 19,943,200 20,056,100 20,056,100 295,300 55,900 352,300 138,900 0 0.57
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2020 Asmt 2021 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 51 82,296,200 81,606,700 81,606,700 140,700 -548,800 0 0 0 -0.84
All: Industrial 51 82,296,200 81,606,700 81,606,700 140,700 -548,800 0 0 0 -0.84
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2020 Asmt 2021 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 5325 313,645,674 339,775,500 335,827,400 2,323,600 18,331,726 6,173,600 2,349,685 647,509 7.07
All: Residential 5325 313,645,674 339,775,500 335,827,400 2,323,600 18,331,726 6,173,600 2,349,685 647,509 7.07
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2020 Asmt 2021 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 266 1,544,800 1,760,300 1,759,700 283,200 0 498,100 551,300 204,600 13.91
All: Com. Personal 266 1,544,800 1,760,300 1,759,700 283,200 0 498,100 551,300 204,600 13.91
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District
School District Count 2020 Asmt 2021 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 16 12,527,200 12,033,600 12,033,600 499,000 0 5,400 151,200 162,500 -3.94
All: Ind. Personal 16 12,527,200 12,033,600 12,033,600 499,000 0 5,400 151,200 162,500 -3.94
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2020 Asmt 2021 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 31 50,701,500 52,152,900 52,152,900 920,600 0 2,372,000 2,753,400 226,300 2.86
All: Util. Personal 31 50,701,500 52,152,900 52,152,900 920,600 0 2,372,000 2,753,400 226,300 2.86
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2020 Asmt 2021 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
74130 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
All: Exempt 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Totals Count 2020 Asmt 2021 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
Real 6,638 538,892,124 559,425,900 555,504,400 7,814,100 15,020,025 9,406,351 2,556,336 728,580 3.08
Personal 313 64,773,500 65,946,800 65,946,200 1,702,800 0 2,875,500 3,455,900 593,400 1.81
Real & Personal 6,951 603,665,624 625,372,700 621,450,600 9,516,900 15,020,025 12,281,851 6,012,236 1,321,980 2.95
Exempt 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Totals for School District:

74130

YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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DB: St Clair County 2021

School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Property Class Count 2020 SEV Fin SEV 2021 SEV 2020 Tax Fin Tax 2021 Tax BOR Tax 2021 Cap 2021 MCAP
Agricultural 1066 123,007,050 122,860,650 118,014,200 68,372,836 68,268,985 68,435,398 68,410,394 68,157,917 68,132,913
Commercial 196 19,943,200 19,943,200 20,056,100 15,240,133 15,240,133 15,878,410 15,878,410 15,507,174 15,507,174
Industrial 51 82,296,200 82,296,200 81,606,700 79,532,926 79,532,926 80,576,395 80,576,395 80,564,568 80,564,568
Residential 5325 313,645,674 312,893,087 335,827,400 224,005,621 223,532,546 236,997,524 233,991,121 233,117,812 230,243,732
Com. Personal 266 1,544,800 1,544,300 1,759,700 1,544,800 1,544,300 1,760,300 1,759,700 1,760,300 1,759,700
Ind. Personal 16 12,527,200 12,527,300 12,033,600 12,527,200 12,527,300 12,033,600 12,033,600 12,033,600 12,033,600
Util. Personal 31 50,701,500 50,701,700 52,152,900 46,288,052 46,288,252 47,725,267 47,725,267 47,725,267 47,725,267
Exempt 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 74130 7075 603,665,624 602,766,437 621,450,600 447,511,568 446,934,442 463,406,894 460,374,887 458,866,638 455,966,954
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2020 SEV Fin SEV 2021 SEV 2020 Tax Fin Tax 2021 Tax BOR Tax 2021 Cap 2021 MCAP
74130 1066 123,007,050 122,860,650 118,014,200 68,372,836 68,268,985 68,435,398 68,410,394 68,157,917 68,132,913
All: Agricultural 1066 123,007,050 122,860,650 118,014,200 68,372,836 68,268,985 68,435,398 68,410,394 68,157,917 68,132,913
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2020 SEV Fin SEV 2021 SEV 2020 Tax Fin Tax 2021 Tax BOR Tax 2021 Cap 2021 MCAP
74130 196 19,943,200 19,943,200 20,056,100 15,240,133 15,240,133 15,878,410 15,878,410 15,507,174 15,507,174
All: Commercial 196 19,943,200 19,943,200 20,056,100 15,240,133 15,240,133 15,878,410 15,878,410 15,507,174 15,507,174
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2020 SEV Fin SEV 2021 SEV 2020 Tax Fin Tax 2021 Tax BOR Tax 2021 Cap 2021 MCAP
74130 51 82,296,200 82,296,200 81,606,700 79,532,926 79,532,926 80,576,395 80,576,395 80,564,568 80,564,568
All: Industrial 51 82,296,200 82,296,200 81,606,700 79,532,926 79,532,926 80,576,395 80,576,395 80,564,568 80,564,568
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2020 SEV Fin SEV 2021 SEV 2020 Tax Fin Tax 2021 Tax BOR Tax 2021 Cap 2021 MCAP
74130 5325 313,645,674 312,893,087 335,827,400 224,005,621 223,532,546 236,997,524 233,991,121 233,117,812 230,243,732
All: Residential 5325 313,645,674 312,893,087 335,827,400 224,005,621 223,532,546 236,997,524 233,991,121 233,117,812 230,243,732
Totals for Property Class: Personal By School District
School District Count 2020 SEV Fin SEV 2021 SEV 2020 Tax Fin Tax 2021 Tax BOR Tax 2021 Cap 2021 MCAP
74130 266 1,544,800 1,544,300 1,759,700 1,544,800 1,544,300 1,760,300 1,759,700 1,760,300 1,759,700
All: Com. Personal 266 1,544,800 1,544,300 1,759,700 1,544,800 1,544,300 1,760,300 1,759,700 1,760,300 1,759,700
Totals for Property Class: Personal By School District
School District Count 2020 SEV Fin SEV 2021 SEV 2020 Tax Fin Tax 2021 Tax BOR Tax 2021 Cap 2021 MCAP
74130 16 12,527,200 12,527,300 12,033,600 12,527,200 12,527,300 12,033,600 12,033,600 12,033,600 12,033,600
All: Ind. Personal 16 12,527,200 12,527,300 12,033,600 12,527,200 12,527,300 12,033,600 12,033,600 12,033,600 12,033,600
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2020 SEV Fin SEV 2021 SEV 2020 Tax Fin Tax 2021 Tax BOR Tax 2021 Cap 2021 MCAP
74130 31 50,701,500 50,701,700 52,152,900 46,288,052 46,288,252 47,725,267 47,725,267 47,725,267 47,725,267

All: Util. Personal 31

Totals for Property
School District
74130
All: Exempt

Totals
Real
Personal
Real & Personal
Exempt

Class:
Count
124
124

Count
6,638
313
6,951
124

50,701,500

2020 SEV
0
0

2020 SEV
538,892,124
64,773,500
603,665,624
0

50,701,700

Exempt By School District

Fin SEV
0
0

Fin SEV
537,993,137
64,773,300
602,766,437
0

52,152,900

2021 SEV
0
0

2021 SEV
555,504,400
65,946,200
621,450,600
0

46,288,052

2020 Tax
0
0

2020 Tax
387,151,516
60,360,052
447,511,568
0

46,288,252

Fin Tax
0
0

Fin Tax
386,574,590
60,359,852
446,934,442
0

47,725,267

2021 Tax
0
0

2021 Tax
401,887,727
61,519,167
463,406,894

0

47,725,267

BOR Tax
0
0

BOR Tax
398,856,320
61,518,567
460,374,887
0

47,725,267

2021 Cap
0
0

2021 Cap
397,347,471
61,519,167
458,866,638
0

47,725,267

2021 MCAP
0
0

2021 MCAP
394,448,387
61,518,567
455,966,954
0
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Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V. >>>>>
Totals for School District: 74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 1045 119,204,258 3,802,792 119,057,858 3,802,792 119,057,858 3,802,792 113,862,638 4,151,562
Commercial 11 748,800 19,194,400 748,800 19,194,400 748,800 19,194,400 834,160 19,221,940
Industrial 12 930,891 81,365,309 1,071,591 81,224,609 1,071,591 81,224,609 914,291 80,692,409
Residential 3944 282,871,968 30,773,706 283,904,406 28,988,681 282,786,281 30,106,806 301,959,856 33,867,544
Com. Personal 266 1,544,800 0 1,544,300 0 1,544,300 0 1,759,700 0
Ind. Personal 16 12,527,200 0 12,527,300 0 12,527,300 0 12,033,600 0
Util. Personal 0 0 50,701,500 0 50,701,700 0 50,701,700 0 52,152,900
Exempt 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 74130 5,300 417,827,917 185,837,707 418,854,255 183,912,182 417,736,130 185,030,307 431,364,245 190,086,355
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 1045 119,204,258 3,802,792 119,057,858 3,802,792 119,057,858 3,802,792 113,862,638 4,151,562
All: Agricultural 1045 119,204,258 3,802,792 119,057,858 3,802,792 119,057,858 3,802,792 113,862,638 4,151,562
Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District
School District Count 2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 11 748,800 19,194,400 748,800 19,194,400 748,800 19,194,400 834,160 19,221,940
All: Commercial 11 748,800 19,194,400 748,800 19,194,400 748,800 19,194,400 834,160 19,221,940
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 12 930,891 81,365,309 1,071,591 81,224,609 1,071,591 81,224,609 914,291 80,692,409
All: Industrial 12 930,891 81,365,309 1,071,591 81,224,609 1,071,591 81,224,609 914,291 80,692,409
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 3944 282,871,968 30,773,706 283,904,406 28,988,681 282,786,281 30,106,806 301,959,856 33,867,544
All: Residential 3944 282,871,968 30,773,706 283,904,406 28,988,681 282,786,281 30,106,806 301,959,856 33,867,544
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 266 1,544,800 0 1,544,300 0 1,544,300 0 1,759,700 0
All: Com. Personal 266 1,544,800 0 1,544,300 0 1,544,300 0 1,759,700 0
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District
School District Count 2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 16 12,527,200 0 12,527,300 0 12,527,300 0 12,033,600 0
All: Ind. Personal 16 12,527,200 0 12,527,300 0 12,527,300 0 12,033,600 0
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 0 0 50,701,500 0 50,701,700 0 50,701,700 0 52,152,900
All: Util. Personal 0 0 50,701,500 0 50,701,700 0 50,701,700 0 52,152,900
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
74130 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: Exempt 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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04:52 BM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' DB: St Clair County 2021
School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V. >>>>>

Totals Count 2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG

PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE

Real 5,012 403,755,917 135,136,207 404,782,655 133,210,482 403,664,530 134,328,607 417,570,945 137,933,455

Personal 282 14,072,000 50,701,500 14,071,600 50,701,700 14,071,600 50,701,700 13,793,300 52,152,900

Real & Personal 5,294 417,827,917 185,837,707 418,854,255 183,912,182 417,736,130 185,030,307 431,364,245 190,086,355

Exempt 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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DB: St Clair County 2021

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'
School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

>>>>>

PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable

Totals for School District:

Property Class Count
Agricultural 1045
Commercial 11
Industrial 12
Residential 3944
Com. Personal 266
Ind. Personal 16
Util. Personal 0
Exempt 6

All: 74130 5300

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 1045
All: Agricultural 1045
Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
74130 11
All: Commercial 11

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 12
All: Industrial 12

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 3944
All: Residential 3944

Totals for Property Class:
School District Count

74130 266
All: Com. Personal 266

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 16
All: Ind. Personal 16

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
74130 0
All: Util. Personal 0
Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
74130 6

All: Exempt 6

<<LLLL
74130 YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
66,179,364 2,193,472
586,357 14,653,776
685,310 78,847,616
201,501,623 22,503,998
1,544,800 0
12,527,200 0
0 46,288,052
0 0

283,024,654

164,486,914

Agricultural By School District
2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
66,179,364 2,193,472
66,179,364 2,193,472
Commercial By School District
2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
586,357 14,653,776
586,357 14,653,776
Industrial By School District
2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE
685,310 78,847,616
685,310 78,847,616
Residential By School District
2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE

201,501,623
201,501,623

Com. Personal
2020 ORIG
PRE

1,544,800
1,544,800

Ind. Personal
2020 ORIG
PRE

12,527,200
12,527,200

Util. Personal
2020 ORIG

PRE

0

0

Exempt
2020 ORIG

PRE

0

0

22,503,998
22,503,998

By School District

46,288,052
46,288,052

By School District

2020 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

Final PRE
66,075,513
586,357
765,975
202,558,571
1,544,300
12,527,300
0

0
284,058,016

Final PRE
66,075,513
66,075,513

Final PRE

586,357
586,357
Final PRE
765,975
765,975
Final PRE
202,558,571
202,558,571

Final PRE

1,544,300

1,544,300

Final PRE
12,527,300

12,527,300

Final PRE

2020 ORIG
Non-PRE
0
0

By School District
2020 ORIG
Non-PRE
0
0

By School District
2020 ORIG
Non-PRE

0
0

Final PRE

Final
Non-PRE
2,193,472
14,653,776
78,766,951
20,973,975
0

0
46,288,252
0
162,876,426

Final
Non-PRE
2,193,472
2,193,472

Final
Non-PRE
14,653,776
14,653,776

Final
Non-PRE
78,766,951
78,766,951

Final
Non-PRE
20,973,975
20,973,975

Final
Non-PRE
0

0

Final
Non-PRE

Final
Non-PRE
46,288,252
46,288,252

Final
Non-PRE
0

0

W/O Winter
PRE
66,075,513
586,357
765,975
201,597,894
1,544,300
12,527,300
0

0
283,097,339

W/O Winter

PRE
66,075,513
66,075,513

W/O Winter
PRE
586,357
586,357

W/O Winter
PRE
765,975
765,975

W/O Winter

PRE
201,597,894
201,597,894

W/O Winter
PRE
1,544,300
1,544,300

W/O Winter

PRE
12,527,300
12,527,300

W/O Winter
PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
2,193,472
14,653,776
78,766,951
21,934,652
0

0
46,288,252
0
163,837,103

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
2,193,472
2,193,472

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
14,653,776
14,653,776

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
78,766,951
78,766,951

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
21,934,652
21,934,652

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
46,288,252
46,288,252

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

2021 ORIG
PRE
65,997,038
650,201
694,584
209,951,852
1,759,700
12,033,600
0

0
291,086,975

2021 ORIG

PRE
65,997,038
65,997,038

2021 ORIG
PRE
650,201
650,201

2021 ORIG
PRE
694,584
694,584

2021 ORIG
PRE
209,951,852
209,951,852

2021 ORIG

PRE
1,759,700
1,759,700

2021 ORIG

PRE
12,033,600
12,033,600

2021 ORIG
PRE

0

0

2021 ORIG
PRE

0

0

2021 ORIG
Non-PRE
2,413,356
15,228,209
79,881,811
24,039,269
0

0
47,725,267
0
169,287,912

2021 ORIG

Non-PRE
2,413,356
2,413,356

2021 ORIG

Non-PRE
15,228,209
15,228,209

2021 ORIG

Non-PRE
79,881,811
79,881,811

2021 ORIG

Non-PRE
24,039,269
24,039,269

2021 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2021 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2021 ORIG
Non-PRE

47,725,267
47,725,267

2021 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0
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04:52 BM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' DB: St Clair County 2021
School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>

Totals Count 2020 ORIG 2020 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG

PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE

Real 5,012 268,952,654 118,198,862 269,986,416 116,588,174 269,025,739 117,548,851 277,293,675 121,562,645

Personal 282 14,072,000 46,288,052 14,071,600 46,288,252 14,071,600 46,288,252 13,793,300 47,725,267

Real & Personal 5,294 283,024,654 164,486,914 284,058,016 162,876,426 283,097,339 163,837,103 291,086,975 169,287,912

Exempt 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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04:52 BM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'
School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<<<<< DDA/LDFA Totals - CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals >>>>>

KKk K x DDA/LDFA Totals KKKk X

Base Current Current Current Final Final Final
DDA/LDFA Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable Captured
YALE DDA 195 3,158,372 6,581,500 5,471,111 2,312,539 6,709,200 5,140,846 1,982,474
LDFA 17 525,775 1,787,600 1,616,959 1,091,184 1,912,800 1,629,651 1,103,876
LDFA NO CAPTURE 7 0 976,400 802,983 326,869 1,059,100 801,902 332,360

0 24 0 787,200 399,264 0 780, 600 393,756 0
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04:52 BM The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels' DB: St Clair County 2021
School (s): YALE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< Special Act Totals >>>>>
KHR KKK DDA/LDFA Totals FA K xR
Base Current Current Current Final Final Final

DDA/LDFA Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable Captured
YALE DDA 195 3,158,372 6,581,500 5,471,111 2,312,539 6,709,200 5,140,846 1,982,474
LDFA 17 525,775 1,787,600 1,616,959 1,091,184 1,912,800 1,629,651 1,103,876
LDFA NO CAPTURE 7 0 976,400 802,983 326,869 1,059,100 801,902 332,360
0 24 0 787,200 399,264 0 780,600 393,756 0
KKK K Special Act Totals b

Count SEV Value Taxable Value
Charitable Nonprofit Housing Real 1 0 0
Charitable Nonprofit Housing Personal 0 0 0
Charitable Nonprofit Housing Real & Personal 1 0 0
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'Ad Valorem Parcels'
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DB:
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St Clair County 2021

* Kk kK * ok kKK

Top 20 S.E.V.s
22-021-1002-000
22-999-0004-100
22-999-0003-100
24-999-0041-000
22-999-0003-000
24-999-0015-000
24-999-0010-000
26-999-0005-000
10-999-0001-000
19-999-0008-000
08-065-0037-001
22-999-0040-000
26-999-0001-000
15-008-1001-000
19-999-0003-100
22-999-0018-000
08-999-0021-001
08-015-2018-000
08-014-1008-000
22-033-3002-000

* K kKK

Top 20 Taxable Values
22-021-1002-000
22-999-0004-100
22-999-0003-100
24-999-0041-000
22-999-0003-000
24-999-0010-000
26-999-0005-000
10-999-0001-000
22-999-0040-000
24-999-0015-000
26-999-0001-000
19-999-0003-100
08-065-0037-001
22-999-0018-000
08-999-0021-001
08-015-2018-000
08-999-0083-000
08-014-1008-000
31-999-0004-000
15-008-1001-000

DETROIT EDISON CO
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

ENBRIDGE ENERGY, LP

DETROIT EDISON CO

ENBRIDGE ENERGY

DTE ELECTRIC CO

ENBRIDGE ENERGY, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

YALE ACQUISITION GROUP LLC
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

SEMCO PIPELINE CO

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

MORAN FAMILY LLC

GP INVESTMENTS LLC
SCOFIELD RALPH E TRUST

* Kk kK

DETROIT EDISON CO
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON CO

ENBRIDGE ENERGY

DTE ELECTRIC CO

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
ENBRIDGE ENERGY, LP

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

YALE ACQUISITION GROUP LLC
SEMCO PIPELINE CO

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY

MORAN FAMILY LLC

REDALL INDUSTRIES, INC

GP INVESTMENTS LLC

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY
SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T

*xkx%  Top 20 Owners by Taxable Value ****x*

DETROIT EDISON CO has 81,105,334 Taxable
DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY has 20,948,800 Taxable
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO has 19,838,100 Taxable
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION has 6,714,225 Taxable
PETERS BROTHERS LLC has 3,396,602 Taxable
ENBRIDGE ENERGY has 2,587,502 Taxable
DTE ELECTRIC CO has 2,158,000 Taxable
ENBRIDGE ENERGY, LP has 1,059,654 Taxable
YALE ACQUISITION GROUP LLC has 966,126 Taxable
SEMCO PIPELINE CO has 920,100 Taxable
MORAN FAMILY LLC has 867,700 Taxable
SEMCO ENERGY has 848,300 Taxable
REDALL INDUSTRIES, INC has 699,100 Taxable

Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value

o 0

o

in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in

7
1
1

7
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
2

HWRE PR

7,240,900
9,382,800
0,007,300
5,977,300
4,525,900
3,623,700
3,467,900
2,703,500
2,158,000
1,790,400
1,392,700
1,277,100
1,047,500
1,042,700
1,036,900

920,100

884,700

867,700

857,900

758,100

7,240,900
9,382,800
0,007,300
5,977,300
4,525,900
3,467,900
2,582,107
2,158,000
1,277,100
1,059,654
1,047,500
1,036,900
966,126
920,100
884,700
867,700
699,100
694,114
637,900
595,447

5 Parcel (s)
2 Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)

6 Parcel (s)
33 Parcel (s)
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GP INVESTMENTS LLC has 694,114 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T has 595,447 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BARR ROBERT F TRUST, BARR BETTY L has 567,756 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel (s)
ROSSCOTT MANAGEMENT LLC has 566,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SEMCO ENERGY INC has 522,900 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
AMC RUBY FARMS LLC has 518,725 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel (s)
PK YALE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP has 441,740 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)

*x%kx%  Top 20 Owners by S.E.V. Value F**x**

DETROIT EDISON CO has 81,218,900 S.E.V. Value in 15 Parcel (s)

DTE ELECTRIC COMPANY has 20,948,800 S.E.V. Value in 12 Parcel(s)
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION CO has 19,838,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION has 7,164,300 S.E.V. Value in 16 Parcel (s)
PETERS BROTHERS LLC has 6,552,900 S.E.V. Value in 133 Parcel (s)
ENBRIDGE ENERGY, LP has 3,623,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ENBRIDGE ENERGY has 2,717,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)

DTE ELECTRIC CO has 2,158,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ENBRIDGE ENERGY,LIMITED PARTNERSHIP has 1,790,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)

YALE ACQUISITION GROUP LLC has 1,392,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T has 1,042,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)

BARR ROBERT F TRUST, BARR BETTY L has 922,000 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel (s)

SEMCO PIPELINE CO has 920,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)

MORAN FAMILY LLC has 867,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SIEGLE THOMAS J TRUST has 865,700 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel (s)

GP INVESTMENTS LLC has 857,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)

SEMCO ENERGY has 848,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
MEIKLE RICHARD K TRUST, MEIKLE JA has 783,900 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel (s)

AMC RUBY FARMS LLC has 762,700 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel (s)
SCOFIELD RALPH E TRUST has 758,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)

*x%kx%  Top 20 Owners by Acreage *x**x*

PETERS BROTHERS LLC has 4,846.82 Total Acres in 133 Parcel (s)
DETROIT EDISON CO has 2,040.67 Total Acres in 15 Parcel (s)
INTERNATIONAL TRANSMISSION has 723.96 Total Acres in 16 Parcel (s)
SIEGLE THOMAS J TRUST has 544 .35 Total Acres in 9 Parcel (s)
SCOFIELD RALPH/CAMPBELL T has 515.40 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SCOFIELD RALPH E TRUST has 479.27 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BARR ROBERT F TRUST, BARR BETTY L has 465.70 Total Acres in 6 Parcel (s)
VALDESUSO ROBERTO I TRUST has 363.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
PIRRONE INVESTMENT CO LLC has 341.61 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
MARINICH NICHOLAS/PATRICIA has 325.96 Total Acres in 11 Parcel (s)
MEIKLE RICHARD K TRUST, MEIKLE JA has 325.20 Total Acres in 10 Parcel (s)
RAPLEY JOHN/OLIVE has 309.26 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
JONKMAN SHIRLEY J TRUST has 306.73 Total Acres in 6 Parcel (s)
NUSS GERALD/ANNA has 289.74 Total Acres in 5 Parcel (s)
NANDA KEN/JENNY has 253.62 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
RAPLEY GARY/FRANCINE has 248.58 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
PRIESS EDWARD/CARL has 246.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
KELLS TRUST has 245.60 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
BELLEVILLE PHILIP/G TRUST has 240.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
HEIDT MARK/KAREN has 239.71 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)



